Results

Rob van Boxtel Prix

Competition 10 - International Jumping Competition CSI1* - Big Tour

Two Phases Table A/A 1.30m

(FEI art. 274.5.3)

Saturday 11th July 2015
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€

€250.00

€200.00

€150.00

€100.00

€70.00

€55.00

€ 40.00

€ 30.00

€ 30.00

€25.00

€25.00

€25.00

€20.00

€20.00

€20.00

€20.00

€20.00

Hnr

399

261

221

282

80

159

67

421

305

267

285

10

187

215

107

253

318

409

43

81

197

317

254

Horse - Breed
sex \ colour \ born \ age \ sire x siredam \ FEI-ID

Binoche - KWPN

Mare \ Darkbay \ 2006 \ 9y \ Ukato x Capitol I \
103LR73

Gilmore Girl - OS

Mare \ Chestnut \ 2004 \ 11y \ Griseldi L x Liberty
\ 104BJ36

Abbervail Amber - AES

Mare \ Chestnut \ 2004 \ 11y \ Ard VDL Douglas x
Chair Lift \ 103UU27

Davos B - KWPN

Gelding \ Bay \ 2008 \ 7y \ Whistler x Zeoliet \
104GZ31

Z Canturana - HOLST

Mare \ Grey \ 2007 \ 8y \ Canturo x Calato \
104CG78

Drogba - KWPN

Gelding \ Bay \ 2008 \ 7y \ Numero Uno x Ahorn \
104JU39

Ecl For Fight

Stallion \ Chestnut \ 2001 \ 14y \ For Keeps x
Apart \ GER28356

Chief - KWPN

Gelding \ Bay \ 2007 \ 8y \ Unaniem x Iroko \
103YN67

Pin'up D’hammer - SF

Mare \ Dark Bay \ 2003 \ 12y \ Adelfos x Papillon
Rouge \ FRA45665

Agupardie - KWPN

Mare \ Bay \ 2005 \ 10y \ Montreal x Jasper \
103XK95

Sensual Ls - SLS

Gelding \ Dark Bay \ 2007 \ 8y \ Secreto Ls x
Cassini | \ 103GW31

Diamant di Magico Z - ZANG

Mare \ Black-bay \ 2008 \ 7y \ Diamant de Semilly
x Lys de Darmen \ 104BY46

Billy On Order - AES

Gelding \ Chestnut \ 2008 \ 7y \ Billy Mexico x
Vechta \ 103vVQ90

Renata Du Theil - SF

Mare \ Chestnut \ 2005 \ 10y \ Quidam De Revel x
Papillon Rouge \ 1031J13

Copia - THU

Mare \ Bay \ 2007 \ 8y \ Cobra x Sandro \ 103XR00

Coriana 42 - HOLST

Mare \ Bay \ 2007 \ 8y \ Corrido x Lasino \
104EQ35

Evelien Van Wassenhove - BWP
Mare \ Bay \ 2004 \ 11y \ Orlando x Oscar De
Revel \ 103DP30

Synderella

Mare \ Bay \ 2003 \ 12y \ Stakkato x Cassini \
SUI41090

Spacy Girl - RHEIN

Mare \ Bay \ 2006 \ 9y \ Sandro Boy Junior x Rocket
Star \ 103WD02

Qitana Vdv - ZANG

Mare \ Darkbay \ 2007 \ 8y \ Quasimodo Z x Julio V \
104VX73

Contero 11 - HOLST

Gelding \ Bay \ 2007 \ 8y \ Con Air x Quintero \
104DB58

Zarah Leander 3 - BWP

Mare \ Grey \ 2008 \ 7y \ Zento x Don Gilbert \
103UW02

Dreambrina - KWPN

Mare \ Grey \ 2008 \ 7y \ Verdi x Rossini \ 104LO01

Rider

owner

Sanne Thijssen
Stal Thijssen

Kevin Jochems
Hurikan, Apol. S R.O.

Claudia Verburgt
R.G.Verburgt

Henry de Wulf
P.E.M.M. Bergmans

Tobias Thoenes

Il Palazzetto Di Marzotto Maria Rosaria

Mark Martens
Stal Thijssen

Franz-Josef Dahlmann
Ecl P. Lenger

Nicole Mestrom
Koen Olaerds

Chloe Vranken
Alejandro Zendejas

Vincent Elbers
Jos Lansink

Hikari Yoshizawa
Stokbroekhoeve

Faye Schoch
Faye Schoch

Susanne Gjendemsjoe
Haahjem Gaard As

Gianluca Brugnoli
Stal Bucci

Emma Augier De Moussac
E.A.M. Sporthorses

Lucy Davis
Old Oak Farm

Volha Charnyshova
Volha Charnyshova

Ameen Elmaghraby
El Maghraby, Amin Sherif

Wout Vlemmix
Notz Jiirg

Tobias Thoenes
Reitsportzentrum Holger Hetzel

Josef Jonas Sprehe
Gestiit Sprehe

Volha Charnyshova
Max Trade

Lucy Davis
V. Asten Nijberg Equestrian
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NED
NED
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GER
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GER
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BEL
GER
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NOR
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Time

48.23

50.29

51.78
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59.21
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25.17

26.35

27.06

27.94
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28.63

28.74

29.43
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29.61
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30.17

30.26

30.60

30.68

30.73

30.85

31.15

31.18

31.38

32.02

32.59

33.03
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45

151

308

29
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73
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224

366
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383

361

77

175

381

320

203
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Lucentino 2 - HOLST

Gelding \ Grey \ 2008 \ 7y \ Linton x Corrado | \
104CU72

Dannuco - KWPN

Gelding \ Bay \ 2008 \ 7y \ Numero Uno x Oliver \
104TJ28

Centorito - OS

Gelding \ Bay \ 2007 \ 8y \ Cento x L'arc De Triomphe
\ 104JH30

Domino Van De Valhoeve - KWPN
Gelding \ Bay \ 2008 \ 7y \ Lord Z x Concorde \
104PL16

Zafira - HOLST

Mare \ Grey \ 2007 \ 8y \ Cassini | x Cashandcarry \
104DJ37

Izerro - BWP

Gelding \ Bay \ 2008 \ 7y \ Cicero Z x Olisco \
104RA91

Dakota VDL - HOLST

Stallion \ Bay \ 2008 \ 7y \ Casall x Contender \
104IF09

Oaks Visionary

Mare \ Bay \ 2007 \ 8y \ Vivant x Landadel \ 104ENO3

Contessa - KWPN

Mare \ Chestnut \ 2007 \ 8y \ Contendro Il x Lupicor
\ 104W005

Carlo - HOLST

Gelding \ Grey \ 2006 \ 9y \ Cassini Il x Alcatraz \
103MZ08

Dublin - KWPN

Gelding \ Bay (Dark Brown) \ 2008 \ 7y \ Cantos x
Fedor \ 104EW46

Paddys Darco - ISH

Gelding \ Chestnut \ 2007 \ 8y \ Darco x Cruising \
104RR06

Arizona - KWPN

Mare \ Bay \ 2005 \ 10y \ Oklund x Ircolando \
103SF54

Hedgewig - KWPN

Mare \ Bay \ 2004 \ 11y \ O'brien x Elmshorn \
104GW15

Crystal Magic Z - ZANG

Mare \ Bay \ 2003 \ 12y \ Cassino Z x Indoctro \
NED42656

Hera Di Cantero - BWP

Mare \ Bay \ 2007 \ 8y \ Contact Vd Heffinck x
Caretino \ 104DX10

Quidam’s Girl - OS

Mare \ Chestnut \ 2004 \ 11y \ Quidam's Rubin x
Landadel \ 103KJ76

Sisko Du Chai

Gelding \ Chestnut \ 2006 \ 9y \ Dollar Dela Pierre x
Double Espoir \ 103LY51

H C.S.R. Center - BWP

Stallion \ Grey \ 2007 \ 8y \ Cento x Chellano Z \
103WH83

Cantadou - SWB

Gelding \ Bay \ 2002 \ 13y \ Guido 985 x Amiral 764\
SWE40736

Goofy Van Overis

Gelding \ Bay \ 2006 \ 9y \ Darco x Ramiro \
103WM03

Catalina - HOLST

Mare \ Bay \ 2007 \ 8y \ Clearway x Carano \ 104EF23

Atleet

Gelding \ Bay \ 2005 \ 10y \ Triomphe De Muze x \
104EH20

Quido Rebel

Gelding \ Bay \ 2007 \ 8y \ Guidam Sohn x Lord \
103XR67

Gember Van Rijbunderhof - BWP
Gelding \ Bay \ 2006 \ 9y \ Quidam De Revel x Robin
li Z\ 103EV51

Flower Il - SBS

Mare \ Bay \ 2005 \ 10y \ Action Breaker x Darco \
103DK21

C.D. 2 - OLDBG

Mare \ Bay \ 2007 \ 8y \ Check In x Collin L\ 104WJ05

Aline Hl - KWPN

Mare \ Bay \ 2005 \ 10y \ Argentinus x Nimmerdor \
103PP83

Casper - KWPN

Gelding \ Grey \ 2007 \ 8y \ Cartano x Hors La Loi Il
\ 104DP78

Franz-Josef Dahlmann
Petersen, Judith

Caroline Poels

Devos Stables En Stal De Leygraaf

Lucas Coutinho De Coimbra Pinto

Hussein Saleh Al Armouti

Frederique Lebon
Olivier Van Der Vaart

Mathijs van Asten
Isabell Bengtsson

Marit H. Skollerud

Karel Cox Horses

Philip Carey
Hyperion Stud,

Hilary Hinde

Alice Cameron

Kim Hoogenraat
Kim Hoogenraat

Therese S. Henriksen

Jos Lansink & John Janshen & Jos Stevens

Sanne Thijssen
Stal Thijssen

Stephen Moore

Oakland Ventures & Stephen Moore

Charlotte Philippe
Philippe Charlotte

Jens Vandenberk
Ruisbroek Farms

Kim Van Decraen
Stephex Stables

Rafael Amaral Rodrigues

Stoeterij Di Cantero

Josef Jonas Sprehe
Gestiit Sprehe

Avni Atabek
Efe Siyahi & Avni Atabek

Santiago Diaz Ortega
Csikos Csaba

Nicole Caris
Ragkousis Stylianos

Kim Van Decraen
Equivarandas/Ecolua

Emily Short

Ronnoco Jump

Serra Yedikardes
De Brede Hoeve

Therese S. Henriksen
Jos Lansink Horsesba

Nicole Caris
Martijn Peters

Asli Gulec

Oeuvray Smits Dehlia + Smits Edwin

Denis Nielsen
Barklage, Fritz

Glenn Knoester
H.C.Verhagen

Eyal Gat
Eyal Gat

GER

NED

NED

NED

NOR

IRL

AUS

NED

NOR

NED

IRL

BEL

BEL

BEL

BRA

GER

TUR

coL

NED

BEL

USA

TUR

NOR

NED

TUR

GER

NED

ISR

49.72

53.46

52.52

52.87

53.46

50.50

53.77

51.16

52.79

52.68

54.43

58.12

49.75

46.90

50.65

51.73

50.94

52.97

51.46

47.31

53.88

47.92

49.21

49.57

50.26

50.34

51.26

51.60

51.67

EL

EL

33.38

33.88

34.13

34.41

34.53

34.60

35.58

35.70

36.54

36.79

38.76

40.67

26.37

28.48

32.69

32.71

33.80

34.00

36.19
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319

170

46

314

358

395

288

362

35

408

231

343

374

22

394

Quietly - OLDBG

Mare \ Darkbay \ 2008 \ 7y \ Coupe De Coeur x
Quidam’s Rubin \ 1040L55

Hot Springs Vd Dwerse Hagen - BWP
Mare \ Bay \ 2007 \ 8y \ Cyber Van Vrijhern x Cento
Lano \ 104BV29

Identity - OLDBG

Mare \ Black \ 2008 \ 7y \ Nintender x Captain Paul |
\ 104TJ31

Fourbreaker - BWP

Stallion \ Bay \ 2005 \ 10y \ Heartbreaker x Darco \
103GP81

Lupino 19 - OS

Gelding \ Chestnut \ 2008 \ 7y \ Lazio x Cordalme \
104VU70

Cussimo - HOLST

Gelding \ Dark Bay \ 2003 \ 12y \ Casall x Caletto I\
GER44351

Butterfly - KWPN

Mare \ Bay \ 2006 \ 9y \ Verdi x Goodtimes \ 104LI01

Dream Van Generhese - SBS

Mare \ Bay \ 2009 \ 6y \ Idian Gold Van x Bon Amo \
104QA87

Belaika De La Vie - HOLST

Mare \ Bay \ 2009 \ 6y \ Clarence x Silbersee \
104SD91

Vive La Pomme - KWPN

Gelding \ Bay \ 2002 \ 13y \ Hors La Loi Il x Burggraaf
\ 104DP77

George - RHEIN

Gelding \ Brown \ 2001 \ 14y \ Grosso Z x Lancer I\
102MG79

Cali Des Bergeries - SBS

Gelding \ Chestnut \ 2008 \ 7y \ Baloubet Du Rouet x
Wandango \ 104JV85

Quentin 34 - HOLST

Stallion \ Bay \ 2003 \ 12y \ Quantum x Contender \
GER45722

Chicago - HANN

Gelding \ Darg Bay \ 2008 \ 7y \ Chequille x Sandro \
1040R74

Vegas Van De Wolfsakker - SBS

Gelding \ Grey (Gris) \ 2005\ 10y \ Vigo D'arsouilles
x Heartbreaker \ 1031V33

Denis Nielsen
Gestiit Sprehe Gmh

Alessia Adene'
Alessia Adene

Caroline Poels

Devos Stables En Stal De Leygraaf

Olivia Backsell
A.B. Rohirrim

Sarah Rump
Rump, Markus

Rostislav Dementyev
Dementyev Oleg

Laura Brocard
Brocard Laura

Michael Hutchinson
Van Decraen

Steve Lefevre
Goossens Eric

Eyal Gat
Eyal Gat

Rebecca Kaarem
Kaarem Family

Santiago Diaz Ortega
Philippe Jadot

Joanna Assenmacher
Assenmacher Thaddaus

Linda Heed
Pro Jump Kb

Yuri Borges
Jerome Guery

GER

ITA

NED

SWE

GER

UKR

BEL

IRL

BEL

ISR

NOR

coL

GER

SWE

BRA

12

13

EL

52.39

53.30

53.66

66.64

41.49

48.74

48.79

50.93

51.60

52.12

53.78

77.56

73.30

77.37



